B Knot triangle 4-hole C-profile 45 V2A 90 ° Wing 102,5 x 102,5 mm

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification

Application
area

Profile

048040701
4250928459671
1 pcs

pcs

0,375 kg/pc
13-048

1

Corner connection of stainless steel C-profile
rails 45.

C-profile

Technical data

Material

Product details

Hole-@

Elongated hole
Profile type
Material thickness
Width material
Length wing 1
Length wing 2
Angle
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Certification

EDELSTAH

Ros
fre

Stainless steel

13 mm
13x29 mm
45

5 mm

40 mm
102,5 mm
102,5 mm
90 °



https://mefa.de/en/shop/knot-triangle-4-hole-c-profile-45-v2a~p176388

